

**Press Release** Windhof - 18 September 2023



## **Sword Group | New Exclusive Partnership signed**

As WADA's exclusive global IT partner, Sword will provide direct funding annually, in the form of sponsorship, over a five-year period. In return, WADA will delegate to Sword a portion of its IT activities, including the development of the Agency's Anti-Doping Administration Management System [ADAMS], operations and mobile applications [Athlete Central and Doping Control Officer (DCO) Central].

**Agenda** 

25/10/23

2023 Third Quarter Revenue

2023 Fourth Quarter Revenue

For more information, read WADA's press release here.



## **About Sword Group**

Sword has 2,800+ IT/Digital specialists present over 5 continents to accompany you in the growth of your organisation in the digital age.

As a leader in technological and digital transformation, Sword has a solid reputation in complex IT & business project management.

Sword optimises your processes and enhances your data.

The press release will be published on the web sites here after: GlobeNewswire/Notified and Sword Group. It was also sent to the "Commission de Surveillance du Secteur Financier (CSSF)" and saved on the Luxembourg Stock Exchange's website.

Market

**Euronext Paris** Compartment B **ICB 9530** 

Software & **Computer Services**  **ISIN Code** FR0004180578

CAC® Small

Indices

CAC® All-Tradable CAC® Mid & Small CAC® All-Share

sword-group.com

Sword Group - 2, rue d'Arlon L-8399 Windhof - investorrelations@sword-group.lu















